

**FAR PART 77 APPROACH SURFACE, PRIMARY SURFACE,
TRANSITIONAL AREA, TERPS, AND AIRPORT DESIGN SURFACE GRADING
MOTT MUNICIPAL AIRPORT
AIP: 3-38-0039-025-2023
A-8699
BID TABULATION
5/3/2023**

Base Bid					Martin Construction, Inc. Dickinson, ND		Dahme Construction Co., Inc. Aberdeen, SD	
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
1	C-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 21,837.51	\$ 21,837.51	\$ 25,650.27	\$ 25,650.27
2	S-100	Construction Safety Phasing Plan	1	L.S.	\$ 20,089.74	\$ 20,089.74	\$ 18,788.79	\$ 18,788.79
3	P-152	Unclassified Excavation	7,564	CuYd	\$ 7.81	\$ 59,074.84	\$ 12.53	\$ 94,776.92
4	P-152	Disposal of Excess Material	6,569	CuYd	\$ 13.27	\$ 87,170.63	\$ 6.71	\$ 44,077.99
5	T-901	Seeding and Fertilizing	2.8	Acre	\$ 1,495.00	\$ 4,186.00	\$ 14,698.92	\$ 41,156.98
6	T-905	Topsoiling	994	CuYd	\$ 9.43	\$ 9,373.42	\$ 18.74	\$ 18,627.56
7	T-908	Mulching	2.8	Acre	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 10,948.00	\$ 14,111.74	\$ 39,512.87
8	Plans	High Flow Silt Fence	1,328	Ft	\$ 4.60	\$ 6,108.80	\$ 10.26	\$ 13,625.28
Total Base Bid					\$	218,788.94	\$	296,216.66

Alternative Bid 1 - Mid Runway Grading					Martin Construction, Inc.		Dahme Construction Co., Inc.	
Item #	Spec #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Unit Price	Total Price
A1	C-105	Mobilization	1	L.S.	\$ 22,673.45	\$ 22,673.45	\$ 38,679.20	\$ 38,679.20
A2	P-152	Unclassified Excavation	15,298	CuYd	\$ 6.53	\$ 99,895.94	\$ 11.53	\$ 176,385.94
A3	P-152	Disposal of Excess Material	12,902	CuYd	\$ 12.76	\$ 164,629.52	\$ 5.82	\$ 75,089.64
A4	T-901	Seeding and Fertilizing	3	Acre	\$ 1,495.00	\$ 4,485.00	\$ 13,092.94	\$ 39,278.82
A5	T-905	Topsoiling	2,396	CuYd	\$ 9.43	\$ 22,594.28	\$ 10.56	\$ 25,301.76
A6	T-908	Mulching	3	Acre	\$ 3,910.00	\$ 11,730.00	\$ 12,523.85	\$ 37,571.55
A7	Plans	High Flow Silt Fence	1,040	Ft	\$ 4.60	\$ 4,784.00	\$ 7.51	\$ 7,810.40
Total Alternative Bid 1					\$	330,792.19	\$	400,117.31

	Martin Construction, Inc.	Dahme Construction Co., Inc.
Base Bid Total	\$218,788.94	\$296,216.66
Alternate Bid Total	\$330,792.19	\$400,117.31
Total for all Bid Schedules	\$549,581.13	\$696,333.97

I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THE FOREGOING IS AN ACCURATE REPRESENTATION AND TABULATION OF ALL BIDS RECEIVED AND THAT THE MATHEMATICS HAVE BEEN CHECKED AND IS TO THE BEST OF MY KNOWLEDGE CORRECT:

PROJECT ENGINEER:  DATE: 5/4/2023